FACOM 75.XSRM - Non-Sparking Metric 6pt
Angled Socket Spanner
75 .10SR,  75 .12SR,  75 .13SR,  75 .14SR,  75 .15SR,  75 .16SR,
75 .17SR,  75 .18SR,  75 .19SR,  75 .21SR,  75 .22SR,  75 .23SR,
75 .24SR,  75 .27SR,  75 .30SR,  75 .32SR
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 75.10SR - 10mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.10SR 10mm
FACOM 75.12SR - 12mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.12SR 12mm
FACOM 75.13SR - 13mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.13SR 13mm
FACOM 75.14SR - 14mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.14SR 14mm
FACOM 75.15SR - 15mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.15SR 15mm
/facom-75-10sr-10mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-10sr-10mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-10sr-10mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-12sr-12mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-12sr-12mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-12sr-12mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-13sr-13mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-13sr-13mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-13sr-13mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-14sr-14mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-14sr-14mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-14sr-14mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-15sr-15mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-15sr-15mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
/facom-75-15sr-15mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 75.16SR - 16mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.16SR 16mm
FACOM 75.17SR - 17mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.17SR 17mm
FACOM 75.18SR - 18mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.18SR 18mm
FACOM 75.19SR - 19mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.19SR 19mm
FACOM 75.21SR - 21mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.21SR 21mm
FACOM 75.22SR - 22mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.22SR 22mm
FACOM 75.23SR - 23mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.23SR 23mm
FACOM 75.24SR - 24mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.24SR 24mm
FACOM 75.27SR - 27mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.27SR 27mm
FACOM 75.30SR - 30mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.30SR 30mm
FACOM 75.32SR - 32mm Non-
Sparking Metric 6pt Angled
Socket Spanner
75.32SR 32mm
/facom-75-16sr-16mm-non-sparking-metric-6pt-angled-socket-spanner